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Murray High School
6/5/2021

Results - Field Events
Event 25  Girls Shot Put High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Finals
  1 #  259 Oakley, Jade       11 Murray                32-03.00   10
  2 #  297 Pollard, Ragen     11 University Heights    27-11.00    8
  3 #  194 Brown, Ja'Mesha    08 Fulton County         26-03.50    6
  4 #  260 Olive, Kawai       12 Murray                25-09.75    4
  5 #  150 Spurlin, Brylee    11 Dawson Springs       J25-09.50    2    2nd 25'2"
  6 #  133 Potter, Karsyn     09 Crittenden County    J25-09.50    1    2nd 24'0"
  7 #  227 Dunbar, Angelina   11 Mayfield              25-03.00
  8 #  149 Putman, Amber      11 Dawson Springs        23-11.00
  9 #  135 West, Leauna       08 Crittenden County     23-04.00
 10 #  105 Monroe, Hannah     10 Ballard Memorial      23-02.00
 11 #  215 Michonski, Angele  11 Livingston Central    22-10.50
 12 #  103 Hargrove, Macie    09 Ballard Memorial      21-10.00
 13 #  170 Patterson, Kierst  08 Fort Campbell         21-09.00
 14 #  210 Adams, Ashley      10 Livingston Central    19-07.00
Event 26  Boys Shot Put High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  276 Lawrence, Sebasti  12 Murray                47-02.50   10
  2 #  205 Love, Tyler        12 Fulton County         44-04.00    8
  3 #  299 Cotthoff, Sam      11 University Heights    41-11.00    6
  4 #  139 McGowan, Noah      12 Crittenden County     41-05.50    4
  5 #  273 Jacobs, Gaige      12 Murray                41-02.50    2
  6 #  121 Williams, Cohen    10 Ballard Memorial      36-07.50    1
  7 #  243 Mathis, Jake       11 Mayfield              35-09.00
  8 #  118 Overstreet, Keato  09 Ballard Memorial      35-01.00
  9 #  159 Whalen, Addison    11 Dawson Springs        31-05.50
 10 #  206 Oldaker, Carson    10 Fulton County         29-10.50
 11 #  180 Hutson, Darrion    10 Fort Campbell         26-11.00
 12 #  191 Unpingco, Tano     11 Fort Campbell         25-08.00
 13 #  154 Mitchell, Alex     10 Dawson Springs        23-00.00
Event 27  Girls Discus Throw High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  259 Oakley, Jade       11 Murray                  106-06   10
  2 #  260 Olive, Kawai       12 Murray                   87-00    8
  3 #  122 Burnett, Lillian   10 Christian Fship          79-10    6
  4 #  286 Gartner, Miranda   10 St. Mary                 77-05    4
  5 #  285 Barnett, Bradyn    08 St. Mary                 76-08    2
  6 #  227 Dunbar, Angelina   11 Mayfield                 75-00    1
  7 #  105 Monroe, Hannah     10 Ballard Memorial         69-10
  8 #  135 West, Leauna       08 Crittenden County        68-06
  9 #  297 Pollard, Ragen     11 University Heights       66-03
 10 #  194 Brown, Ja'Mesha    08 Fulton County            60-05
 11 #  149 Putman, Amber      11 Dawson Springs           59-11
 12 #  146 Back, Maddie       10 Dawson Springs           56-06
 13 #  102 Dunn, Riley        09 Ballard Memorial         56-00
 14 #  215 Michonski, Angele  11 Livingston Central       51-04
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 15 #  210 Adams, Ashley      10 Livingston Central       43-08
 16 #  170 Patterson, Kierst  08 Fort Campbell            32-08
Event 28  Boys Discus Throw High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  276 Lawrence, Sebasti  12 Murray                  143-06   10
  2 #  205 Love, Tyler        12 Fulton County           125-00    8
  3 #  273 Jacobs, Gaige      12 Murray                  120-06    6
  4 #  139 McGowan, Noah      12 Crittenden County       114-08    4
  5 #  299 Cotthoff, Sam      11 University Heights      104-06    2
  6 #  124 Hovekamp, Isaac    11 Christian Fship         103-00    1
  7 #  191 Unpingco, Tano     11 Fort Campbell            90-09
  8 #  243 Mathis, Jake       11 Mayfield                 90-08
  9 #  242 Jackson, Daniel    10 Mayfield                 89-08
 10 #  116 Hargrove, Logan    12 Ballard Memorial         89-02
 11 #  159 Whalen, Addison    11 Dawson Springs           85-07
 12 #  115 Hack, Kailor       10 Ballard Memorial         83-03
 13 #  138 Impastato, Sammy   10 Crittenden County        82-07
 14 #  288 Potter, Lane       10 St. Mary                 79-06
 15 #  206 Oldaker, Carson    10 Fulton County            74-05
 16 #  180 Hutson, Darrion    10 Fort Campbell            44-07
Event 29  Girls Long Jump High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  261 Trzepacz, Rachel   12 Murray                15-10.00   10
  2 #  234 Smith, Ella        10 Mayfield              15-06.00    8
  3 #  195 Davis, Javona      09 Fulton County         14-04.00    6
  4 #  109 Yates, Nevaeh      09 Ballard Memorial      13-10.50    4
  5 #  106 Smith, Amyah       08 Ballard Memorial      13-07.50    2
  6 #  212 Freeman, Jansen    11 Livingston Central    13-06.50    1
  7 #  163 Cabili, Asia       10 Fort Campbell         12-07.50
  8 #  167 Jenkins, Diamond   11 Fort Campbell         11-06.00
  9 #  217 Ramage, Olivia     12 Livingston Central    11-01.50
 10 #  146 Back, Maddie       10 Dawson Springs         8-00.00
 -- #  232 Hurt, Samantha     12 Mayfield                  FOUL
 -- #  149 Putman, Amber      11 Dawson Springs            FOUL
Event 30  Boys Long Jump High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  209 Smith II, Corey    12 Fulton County         21-05.50   10
  2 #  179 Holley, Jeremiah   12 Fort Campbell         20-05.00    8
  3 #  202 Cole, Josh         12 Fulton County         19-10.00    6
  4 #  190 Sujanani, Niklas   11 Fort Campbell         18-09.00    4
  5 #  283 Sokolowski, Rowdy  11 Murray                18-02.00    2
  6 #  308 Wagner, Elvin      12 University Heights    18-01.00    1
  7 #  142 Perkins, Noah      12 Crittenden County     17-05.00
  7 #  119 Robinson, Dylan    11 Ballard Memorial      17-05.00
  7 #  241 Galbreath, Kylan   12 Mayfield              17-05.00
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 10 #  120 Smith, Jamison     10 Ballard Memorial      17-02.50
 11 #  266 Bell, Lewis        08 Murray                16-07.00
 12 #  157 Overfield, Ian     12 Dawson Springs        16-04.50
 13 #  143 Perkins, Rowen     10 Crittenden County     15-09.00
 14 #  219 Davidson, MACHI    09 Livingston Central    15-01.00
 15 #  154 Mitchell, Alex     10 Dawson Springs        12-10.00
 -- #  307 Quarles, Derrick   12 University Heights        FOUL
Event 31  Girls Triple Jump High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  234 Smith, Ella        10 Mayfield              34-05.00   10
  2 #  261 Trzepacz, Rachel   12 Murray                33-04.50    8
  3 #  293 Grise, Audrey      09 University Heights    30-05.00    6
  4 #  166 Gray, Keelin       08 Fort Campbell         28-08.50    4
  5 #  163 Cabili, Asia       10 Fort Campbell         27-05.00    2
Event 32  Boys Triple Jump High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  209 Smith II, Corey    12 Fulton County         45-04.50   10
  2 #  179 Holley, Jeremiah   12 Fort Campbell         40-11.00    8
  3 #  238 Coles, Daniel      11 Mayfield              39-07.00    6
  4 #  192 Waddy, Amari       10 Fort Campbell         38-06.50    4
  5 #  307 Quarles, Derrick   12 University Heights    37-01.00    2
  6 #  308 Wagner, Elvin      12 University Heights    36-11.00    1
  7 #  283 Sokolowski, Rowdy  11 Murray                36-07.00
  8 #  119 Robinson, Dylan    11 Ballard Memorial      35-04.00
  9 #  111 Clayborn, Matthew  09 Ballard Memorial      34-10.50
 10 #  143 Perkins, Rowen     10 Crittenden County     33-06.00
 11 #  155 Osborne, Ethan     10 Dawson Springs        29-07.50
 12 #  221 Morgan, Aiden      10 Livingston Central    28-07.50
Event 33  Girls High Jump High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  261 Trzepacz, Rachel   12 Murray                 5-00.00   10
  2 #  257 Howard, Farris     11 Murray                 4-08.00    8
  3 #  131 Maness, Payton     09 Crittenden County     J4-06.00    6    o
  4 #  150 Spurlin, Brylee    11 Dawson Springs        J4-06.00    4    o + 1 miss
  5 #  167 Jenkins, Diamond   11 Fort Campbell         J4-06.00    2    xxo
  6 #  170 Patterson, Kierst  08 Fort Campbell          4-02.00    1
  7 #  108 Wilkins, Shannon   12 Ballard Memorial       4-00.00
Event 34  Boys High Jump High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  136 Davidson, Tristan  11 Crittenden County     J6-00.00   10    o
  2 #  204 Gossett, Dakyran   11 Fulton County         J6-00.00    8    xxo
  3 #  192 Waddy, Amari       10 Fort Campbell         J5-08.00    5    xxo xxo o o
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  3 #  158 Pace, Landon       12 Dawson Springs        J5-08.00    5    xxo xxo o
  5 #  137 Faith, Nate        10 Crittenden County      5-06.00    2
  6 #  277 McCoy, Keaton      11 Murray                 5-04.00    1
  7 #  307 Quarles, Derrick   12 University Heights    J5-02.00         o + no misses
  8 #  111 Clayborn, Matthew  09 Ballard Memorial      J5-02.00         o + 1 miss
  9 #  274 Kerrick, Peter     09 Murray                J5-00.00         o
 10 #  155 Osborne, Ethan     10 Dawson Springs        J5-00.00         xxo
 -- #  181 Jenkins, Deontez   12 Fort Campbell               NH
Event 35  Girls Pole Vault High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  255 Fox, Kynzlee       11 Murray                 8-06.00   10
  2 #  172 Thompson, Madelin  08 Fort Campbell          8-00.00    8
  3 #  253 Faulkner, Erin     11 Murray                 7-06.00    6
  4 #  165 Dennis, Ava        08 Fort Campbell          6-06.00    4
Event 36  Boys Pole Vault High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  283 Sokolowski, Rowdy  11 Murray                12-06.00    9    o
  1 #  284 Youngblood, Camer  11 Murray                12-06.00    9    o + 3 misses
  3 #  185 MacMurry, Cole     12 Fort Campbell         10-00.00    6
  4 #  175 Bryant, Chance     08 Fort Campbell          9-00.00    4
=========================================================================================
                  Women - High School - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Murray                     164        2) University Heights         98
    3) Fort Campbell               92        4) Crittenden County          53
    5) Mayfield                    38        6) St. Mary                   28
    7) Fulton County               26        8) Ballard Memorial           17
    9) Dawson Springs              14       10) Christian Fellowship        6
   11) Livingston Central           5
=========================================================================================
                  Men - High School - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Fort Campbell              102        1) Murray                    102
    3) University Heights          98        4) Fulton County              85
    5) Crittenden County           52        6) Mayfield                   39
    7) Livingston Central          38        8) Dawson Springs             26
    9) St. Mary                     4        9) Ballard Memorial            4
   11) Christian Fellowship         1


